
Bogenschützenclub Lindach e.V.
23. Reischenau-Hallenturnier
Hallenrunde   2 * 18m
17.01.2016 in Lindach

Schützenklasse  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 5B Hackenspiel, Oliver BSC Lindach 277 270 24 22 547
2 . 13A Raab, Matthias BSV Pfaffenhausen 276 257 21 22 533
3 . 4C Halder, Lorenz Alpenrose Heimertingen 270 259 11 34 529
4 . 14D Lemm, Edin KKSG Günzburg 269 252 16 23 521
5 . 15B Geislinger, Matthias BSV Pfaffenhausen 250 264 12 25 514
6 . 14C Contney, Andreas VSG Ichenhausen 254 253 18 17 507
7 . 10B Podhorny, Peter Kgl. priv. SG Weissenhorn 252 240 6 27 492
8 . 13D Halbwirth, Markus BS Sittenbach 243 242 6 19 485
9 . 14A Joksch, Marc BS Bibertal 251 225 10 14 476

10 . 5A Manzke, Markus Alpenrose Heimertingen 230 213 5 11 443
11 . 11A Kürten, Tobias BS Bibertal 217 225 10 11 442
12 . 12C Junginger, Martin BS Bibertal 201 211 4 7 412

Damenklasse  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 9C Schmölz, Brunhilde SG Weissensee 268 248 19 14 516
2 . 13C Raab, Maria BSV Pfaffenhausen 264 248 19 18 512
3 . 15A Stach, Irina SV Höchstädt 246 236 8 12 482
4 . 4A Maritati, Cornelia MBSV Memmingen 237 240 5 17 477
5 . 11D Schmidt, Patricia KKSG Günzburg 232 244 6 16 476
6 . 15D Reichart, Sylvia BSC Augsburg 232 202 4 17 434
7 . 12B Haberkorn, Melanie BSC Augsburg 192 216 4 20 408
8 . 11C Hanika, Sabine VSG Ichenhausen 202 195 7 6 397

Schülerklasse A  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 6B Schmölz, Regina SG Weissensee 268 261 16 30 529
2 . 6A Heinisch, Joschua BSV Pfaffenhausen 256 256 12 32 512

Jugendklasse  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 8B Bauder, Marcel FSV Inningen 263 260 14 21 523
2 . 8C Seibold, Katharina SG Weissensee 232 226 7 12 458
3 . 8A Schmölz, Richard SG Weissensee 225 218 10 10 443

Altersklasse  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 10A Bauder, Andreas FSV Inningen 286 288 38 18 574
2 . 14B Bertram, Roland SV Höchstädt 269 257 14 24 526
3 . 11B Hermann, Tobias BSC Augsburg 257 258 13 22 515
4 . 15C Eberle, Herbert KKSG Günzburg 248 244 11 21 492
5 . 12A Rabus, Peter BS Bibertal 243 237 8 18 480
6 . 13B Manghard, Johannes BS Bibertal 237 237 8 11 474
7 . 12D Alt, Dino BSC Augsburg 227 195 8 18 422
8 . 9A Bauder, Wolfgang FSV Inningen 199 221 4 9 420
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Bogenschützenclub Lindach e.V.
23. Reischenau-Hallenturnier
Hallenrunde   2 * 18m
17.01.2016 in Lindach

Schützenklasse Comp.  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 3B Höck, Markus BS Sittenbach 285 285 30 30 570
2 . 2D Wörner, Tobias VSG Ichenhausen 283 280 24 35 563
3 . 2C Richardt, Steffen Kgl. priv. SG Bad Wörishofen 280 278 24 36 558

Schülerklasse A Comp.  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 6D Kellermann, Stina Kgl. priv. SG Bad Wörishofen 263 263 7 36 526

Jugendklasse Comp.  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 7D Blösch, Jakob Kgl. priv. SG Bad Wörishofen 270 272 11 41 542

Juniorenklasse Comp  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 10C Kochlöffel, Kevin BS Bibertal 240 242 2 28 482

Altersklasse Comp.  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 3D Mück, Martin BS Sittenbach 283 273 20 36 556
2 . 2B Zemke, Günter BS Bibertal 278 276 18 37 554
3 . 1C Berger, Helmut MBSV Memmingen 277 274 19 33 551
4 . 3C Emmler, Frank Alpenrose Heimertingen 277 273 16 39 550
5 . 2A Maritati, Josef MBSV Memmingen 276 274 13 44 550
6 . 1D Schopper, Otto VSG Ichenhausen 267 272 13 35 539
7 . 1A Bosch, Jürgen Jägerblut Laimering 268 260 8 43 528
8 . 3A Kellermann, Manfred Kgl. priv. SG Bad Wörishofen 263 262 9 37 525
9 . 1B Anton, Manfred BSC Lindach 200 239 5 16 439
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Bogenschützenclub Lindach e.V.
23. Reischenau-Hallenturnier
Hallenrunde   2 * 18m
17.01.2016 in Lindach

Mannschaftsergebnis:  Recurveklasse

1. BSV Pfaffenhausen 13A Raab, Matthias 533  
15B Geislinger, Matthias 514  
13C Raab, Maria 512 1559

2. FSV Inningen 10A Bauder, Andreas 574  
8B Bauder, Marcel 523  
9A Bauder, Wolfgang 420 1517

3. KKSG Günzburg 14D Lemm, Edin 521  
15C Eberle, Herbert 492  
11D Schmidt, Patricia 476 1489

4. BS Bibertal 12A Rabus, Peter 480  
14A Joksch, Marc 476  
13B Manghard, Johannes 474 1430
11A Kürten, Tobias 442  

5. SG Weissensee 9C Schmölz, Brunhilde 516  
8C Seibold, Katharina 458  
8A Schmölz, Richard 443 1417

6. BSC Augsburg 11B Hermann, Tobias 515  
15D Reichart, Sylvia 434  
12D Alt, Dino 422 1371

                                                                                                 12B       Haberkorn, Melanie 408  
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